July 2025:

Friday, July 4th

Auqust 2025:
Tuesday, August 19"

Wednesday, August 20"
Thursday, August 215t
Friday, August 22
Monday, August 25

September 2025:
Monday, September 15t

Tuesday, September 2
Monday September 8t

October 2025:
Friday, October 10t
Friday, October 17t

November 2025:
Monday, November 3@
Tuesday, November 4"

Wednesday, November 26" —

TRUMBULL COUNTY BOARD OF DD

Preschool & School
9-Month Calendar 2025 - 2026

~~Independence Day

13t day for staff
Professional Dev. Day
Open House

No students/no staff
School age students start

Labor Day no staff/no students
Preschool begins for IEP students only
Preschool begins for NON IEP students
All students attend

Parent/Teacher conferences/no students
All Staff In-Service Day/no students

Preschool prof. dev. Day/no preschool students
.......................... Election Day/IEP day/No students/no assistants
Friday, November 28" Thanksgiving Holiday

December 2025 — January 2026:

Monday, December 22" —

Friday, January 16t
Monday, January 19"

February 2026:
Friday, February 13t

Monday, February 16t

March 2026:
Friday, March 13"
Monday, March 16t

April 2026:

Thursday, April 2"
Friday, April 3™ — Friday,

May 2026:
Monday, May 4"

Tuesday, May 5t
Friday, May 22"¢
Monday, May 25"

June 2026:
Monday, June 1st
Monday, June 15t
Tuesday, June 2"
Wednesday, June 3

Adopted: 12/16/2024

N7 4

Winter Break
Professional Dev. day/no students
Martin Luther King Jr. Day no staff/no students

Professional Dev. day/no students
Presidents Day no staff/no students

Professional Dev. day/no students
Preschool Prof. Dev. Day no preschool students

............................ Parent/Teacher conferences/no students
April 10t Spring break no 9 month staff/no students

Preschool Prof. Dev. Day no preschool students
Election Day/IEP day/No students/no assistants
Last day for preschool non-graduates

Memorial Day

Preschool graduation-last day for graduates
Last day for High School non graduates

High School Graduation-last day for all students
Last day for 9 month staff
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